

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 799 OF 2005

M/S. GOODMAN'S (INDIA) PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUJEEB-UR-REHMAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Date: 15/09/2005 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the normal course.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)

Court Master